
The Shops at Church Square 
7901-8101 Euclid Ave, Cleveland, OH 44103 

UNIT# TENANT 

7901 Hunan 1 

7905 Church Square Pharmacy  

7909 Villa  

7917 Subway 

7925 Best Nails  

7933 Jackson Hewitt 

7933-A Ace Cash Express 

7941 Pizza Hut 

7949 Tru Health Pain Center 

7957 VACANT  5,100 SF 

7963 Sweet Home Primary Care 

7965 Family Dollar 

7973 Simons Supermarket 

7981 Rent a Center 

7989 Spins Church – Laundromat 

7993 US Bank 

7997 Planned Parenthood 

8005 VACANT  2,800 SF 

8011 Juicy Seafood  

8013 Boost Mobile 

8029 Dollar Mart 

8035 ESQ.79 Male Grooming 

8037 Fred Loya Insurance 

8039 BMV 

8043 VACANT  1,200 SF 

8045 Z & S Discount 

8053 707 Fashions 

8061 Sweet Home Healthcare 

8069 Cleveland Veterinary Clinic 

8101 Acadia Health Care 

7909 7
9

0
5

 

7901 

7917 
7925 

7933 

7933A 
7941 

7949 7963 

7957 

7965 

SIMONS 
SUPERMARKET 

7973 

7981 

7989 
LAUNDROMAT 

8101 

8
0

6
9

 

8
0

6
1

 

8
0

5
3

 

8
0

4
5

 

8
0

4
3

 

8
0

3
9

 

8
0

3
7

 
8

0
3

5
 

8
0

1
3

 

8
0

1
1

 

8
0

0
5

 

8029 

craig
Rectangle

craig
Text Box
    8005            Juicy Seafood

craig
Text Box
  7941              Max's Pizza

craig
Text Box
   7909          DTLR

craig
Stamp

craig
Text Box
 8013            Da Blow Shop Vape

craig
Text Box

craig
Text Box
7917        Restaurant (1,200 SF)

craig
Text Box
   7957            Elite

craig
Text Box

craig
Text Box

craig
Text Box
 8045        VACANT (1,200 SF)

craig
Text Box

craig
Text Box

craig
Text Box

Craig Cohen
Text Box
 8043           Cricket Wireless 

craig
Text Box

Craig Cohen
Rectangle

Craig Cohen
Text Box
 7997             VACANT (3,700 SF)

Craig Cohen
Rectangle

Craig Cohen
Text Box
7963         2nd FLOOR (7,600 SF)

Craig Cohen
Text Box
8061         VACANT (3,700 SF)    

Craig Cohen
Text Box
7905        Total by Verizon

Craig Cohen
Text Box

Craig Cohen
Polygon

Craig Cohen
Text Box
7973         SIMON'S (25,000 SF)

Craig Cohen
Text Box
 8029            Rainbow

Craig Cohen
Text Box

Craig Cohen
Text Box

Craig Cohen
Text Box
7941         Restaurant (1,080 SF)

Craig Cohen
Text Box
8011            Juicy Seafood

Craig Cohen
Rectangle

Craig Cohen
Rectangle

Craig Cohen
Rectangle




