

# The Shops at Church Square

7901-8101 Euclid Ave, Cleveland, OH 44103



UNIT#	TENANT
7901	Hunan 1
7905	Total by Verizon
7909	DTLR
<b>7917</b>	<b>Restaurant (1,200 SF)</b>
7925	Best Nails
7933	Jackson Hewitt
7933-A	Ace Cash Express
<b>7941</b>	<b>Restaurant (1,080 SF)</b>
7949	Tru Health Pain Center
7957	Elite
<b>7963</b>	<b>2nd FLOOR (7,600 SF)</b>
7965	Family Dollar
<b>7973</b>	<b>SIMON'S (25,000 SF)</b>
7981	Rent a Center
7989	Spins Church – Laundromat
7993	US Bank
<b>7997</b>	<b>VACANT (3,700 SF)</b>
8005	Juicy Seafood
8011	Juicy Seafood
8013	Da Blow Shop Vape
8029	Rainbow
<b>8035</b>	<b>ESQ.79 Male Grooming</b>
8037	Fred Loya Insurance
8039	BMV
8043	Cricket Wireless
<b>8045</b>	<b>VACANT (1,200 SF)</b>
8053	707 Fashions
<b>8061</b>	<b>VACANT (3,700 SF)</b>
8069	Cleveland Veterinary Clinic
8101	Acadia Health Care